LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Weight: 7.372 & 3xd§_’____ ! @258x10x45
OEM. MAKE 8 €3 - 38
43206-42R05 NISSAN == ®
43206-99J00 NISSAN A4l MAKE
43206-99J01 NISSAN ak NISSAN
53206-5M311 NISSAN { 1 —J i |
Trac. CC  Kw CV - ﬂili\i
Z Front / Rear
NISSAN
Hatchback (Compact car-C
ALMERA 11/ PULSAR / SENTRA (N16) 01.00- Segment)
1.5 (QG15DE) Gasolina FWD = 1497 72 98 10.02-09.06 =
1.5 (QG15DE) Gasolina FWD = 1498 66 90 03.00-11.06 =
1.5 XL Gasolina FWD = 1498 77 105 03.01- =
1.6 Gasolina FWD 1597 83 113 07.00-02.03 u
1.8 (QG18DE) Gasolina FWD = 1769 84 114 01.00-11.02 =
1.8 (QG18DE) Gasolina FWD 1769 85 116 10.02-09.06 u
1.5dCi (K9K 722) Diesel FWD 1461 60 82 01.03-09.06 u
2.2Di (YD22DDT) Diesel FWD 2184 81 110 03.00-04.03 =
2.2dCi (YD22DDT) Diesel FWD 2184 82 112 09.03-09.06 =
2.2dCi (YD22DDTI) Diesel FWD 2184 100 136 09.03-09.06 u
ALMERA 11/ PULSAR / SENTRA (N16) 04.00- Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.5 (QG15DE) Gasolina FWD = 1497 72 98 10.02-09.06 =
1.5 (QG15DE) Gasolina FWD = 1498 66 90 07.00-11.06 =
15 Gasolina FWD = 1498 77 105 03.01- =
1.6 (N16) Gasolina FWD 1597 83 113 07.00-04.09 u
1.6 Gasolina FWD 1597 88 120 06.00-12.09 u
1.8 (QG18DE) Gasolina FWD = 1769 84 114 07.00-11.02 =
1.8 (QG18DE) Gasolina FWD = 1769 85 116 10.02-09.06 =
1.8 Gasolina FWD 1769 88 120 06.00- u
1.8 Gasolina FWD = 1769 94 128 01.02- =
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1998 107 145 08.02- n
1.5dCi (K9K 722) Diesel FWD 1461 60 82 01.03-09.06 u




2.2Di (YD22DDT)
2.2dCi (YD22DDT)
2.2dCi (YD22DDTI)

PRIMERA (P10) 06.90-06.96
1.6 (GA16DS)

1.6 (GA16DE)
2.016V (SR20DI)
2.0 16V 4x4 (SR20DI)
2.0i (SR20DE)

2.0 (SR20DE)
2.0GT

2.0 (SR20DE)

2.0 (SR20DE)

2.0D (CD20)

PRIMERA (P10) 06.90-06.96
1.6 (GA16DS)

1.6 (GA16DS)

1.6 (GA16DE)
2.016V (SR20DI)
2.0 16V 4x4 (SR20DI)
2.0i (SR20DE)

2.0 (SR20DE)

2.0

2.0 GT 4x4 (SR20DE)
2.0 4x4 (SR20DE)
2.0GT (SR20DE)
2.0D (CD20)

PRIMERA Il (P11) 06.96-07.02
1.6 16V (GA16DE)

1.6 16V (GA16DE)
1.6 16V (QG16DE)
1.816V (QG18DE)
2.016V (SR20DE)
2.016V (SR20DE)
1.6 16V LPG

1.8 16V LPG
2.0 16V LPG

2.0TD (CD20T)

PRIMERA 11 (P11) 06.96-07.02
1.6 16V (GA16DE)

1.6 16V (GA16DE)
1.6 16V (QG16DE)
1.8 16V (QG18DE)
1.8

2.0 16V (SR20DE)
2.016V (SR20DE)
1.8 LPG

07/93-
09/93-

05/93-

07/93-
07/93-

05/93-

vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2184
2184
2184

1597
1597
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1974

1597
1597
1597
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1974

1597
1597
1597
1769
1998
1998
1597

1769

1998

1974

1597
1597
1597
1769
1769
1998
1998
1769

81
82
100

66
75
85
85
92
105
105
110
112
55

66
71
75
85
85
92
96
105
105
110
110
55

66
73
78
84
85
96
78

84

96

66

66
73
78
84
96
85
96
84
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110 07.00-04.03 =
112 09.03-09.06 =
136 09.03-09.06 =
Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)
90 06.90-01.96 u
102 06.93-01.96 u
116 06.90-01.96 u
116 04.91-06.96 =
125 01.95-06.96 =
143 06.90-04.93 u
143 03.91-04.93 u
150 06.90-01.96 u
152 09.90-01.96 u
75 01.91-01.96 =
Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)
90 06.90-01.96 =
97 06.90-01.96 ™
102 06.93-01.96 ™
116 06.90-01.96 u
116 04.91-06.96 u
125 01.95-06.96 =
131 06.90-05.96 ™
143 06.90-04.93 u
143 03.91-04.93 u
150 03.91-04.93 u
150 06.90-01.96 =
75 01.91-01.96 =
Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)
90 09.96-07.02 =
99 09.96-07.02 u
106 09.00-07.02 u
114 08.99-07.02 u
115 09.96-07.02 =
131 09.96-07.02 =
106 09.00-07.02 n
114 08.99-07.02 u
131 09.96-07.02 u
90 09.96-07.02 =
Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)
90 09.96-12.01 u
99 09.96-10.00 u
106 06.96-12.01 =
114 08.99-12.01 =
131 06.96-05.99 =
115 09.96-12.01 =
131 09.96-12.01 -
114 08.99-12.01 -
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2.0TD (CD20T) vehicles without ABS Diesel FWD 1974 66 90 09.96-12.01 ™
PRIMERA |l Traveller (WP11) 06.96-01.02 Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
1.8 16V LPG Gasol./G FWD 1769 84 114 08.99-12.01 ™
as (LPG)
PRIMERA Traveller (W10) 07.90-03.98 Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
1.6i (GA16DE) vehicles with ABS Gasolina FWD = 1597 75 102 02.91-03.98 u
2.0i (SR20DI) vehicles with ABS Gasolina FWD = 1998 85 116 07.90-03.98 n
2.0 (SR20DE) vehicles with ABS Gasolina FWD 1998 110 150 07.94-01.98 u
2.0D (CD20) vehicles with ABS Diesel FWD 1974 55 75 07.90-12.95 u



